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POLKA ZAPASOWA 515%350 YG-05415 YATO

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu
Opis produktu

Zapasowa pétka do witryn chtodniczych do butelek YATO.

Wymiary: 515 x 350
Dla witryny: YG-05350

Kolor: chrom

Przeznaczenie / Zastosowanie

YG-05350

Dane techniczne

Numer indeksu
EAN
Marka

39,73 zt

32,30 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

YG-05415

YG-05415
2010000058671

YATO

5906083050831

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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